PAGE 1/3
REV. -
(888)535.5207   WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
  MECHANICAL (mm)
MOXIE MOX-DAI-1310 SERIES
DWG #: MOXDAI1310
DIGITAL AMPLIFIER INDUCTOR
MOXIE NOTES:

MOXIE
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(µH)
±20%
DCR
(mΩ)
NOMINAL
ISAT (A)
DROP ≤20%
IRMS (A)
RISE (≤40°C)
DCR
(mΩ)
MAX.
MOX-DAI-1310-6R8M 6.80 12.70 11.00 6.50 15.00
MOX-DAI-1310-8R2M 8.20 13.80 10.00 5.80 16.25
MOX-DAI-1310-100M 10.00 19.50 8.60 5.00 23.25
MOX-DAI-1310-120M 12.00 20.70 7.30 5.00 24.50
MOX-DAI-1310-150M 15.00 20.75 5.70 5.00 25.00
MOX-DAI-1310-180M 18.00 20.80 25.00 4.60 5.00
MOX-DAI-1310-220M 22.00 20.80 25.00 3.50 5.00
MOXIE NOTES:
 Operating temperature: -40°C to +85°C.
 Storage temperature: -40°C to +85°C.
 Measurement Frequency for Inductance : 1kHz/1.0V